
DATE: 8/7/2009 Division: Pool: Type:

Time: 20:00

Visitor Home Visitor

1st 1 2 1st 6

2nd 0 2nd 6

OT OT

T 1 2 T 12

# Time G A A Time P # Code Min Off Start End On

57 07:54 42 54 14:39 1 15 TR 2 14:39 14:39 GOAL 15:09

59 09:55 9 42

42 23:56 54

30 33.47 30

51

39

21

12

24

48

54

33

9

45

15

HC

DEL CLAUDIO BICICCHI

2009 FIRS World Inline Hockey Championship - VARESE, ITALY

Game #

REFEREE

NAME

2

2

4

HOME PENALTIES

Penalties

ANDREA COMENCINI

HOME SCORING

REFEREE

SCORER

TIMER

MARCELLO PLATE'

ENRICO CHELODI

ITALY

HOME TEAM

Name

STEFANO ANTINORI

Home

Men's D Pool

GAME OFFICIALS

Signature

SENIOR MEN

GAME SUMMARY

Round Robin

Score

LUCA RIGONI

LUCA ROFFO

DAVID STRICKER

GIANLUCA TOMASELLO

GIACOMO M. PETRONE

FRANCESCO DE BIASIO

ENRICO DORIGATTI

MANUEL MORO

SIMONE G. OTTINO

JASON TRINETTI

CHRISTOPHER ZAGNI

PINO GRECO

TEAM OFFICIALS 

# 1st 2nd OT Total

57 3 9 12

# Time G A A Time p # Code Min Off Start End On

30 15:09 64 21 00:40 1 20 HO 2 00:40 00:40 02:40 02:40

98 10:45 1 21 INT 2 10:45 10:45 12:45 12:45

11 17:42 1 6 HO 2 17:42 17:42 19:42 19:42

6 03:10 2 6 INT 2 03:10 03:10 05:10 05:10

21 12:50 2 9 HS 2 12:50 12:50 GOAL 13:47

23 18:02 2 21 HKG 2 18:02 18:02 20:00 20:00

15

44

9

64

20

77

10

68

# 1st 2nd OT Total

30 20 20 40

SCORE 4

Captain Signature Name

Name

VISITOR PENALTIES

Goal Keepers Saves

OFFICIAL Signature 

A. BIRCH

M. DUFFY

P. LANE

B. FLANNEGAN

R. WALSH

S. GLOVER

MIKE CHILD

Goal Keepers Saves

Captain Signature 

SCORE 1

VISITOR SCORING

Name

TEAM OFFICIALS 

VISITING TEAM

M. TARPEY

S. HUGHES

M. CHILD

OFFICIAL Signature 

M. VINEY

T. MC KAY

GREAT BRITAIN

S. EWEN

J. SHREEVE

OFFICIAL Signature 


